Rohanské stezky 2019

27.04.2019 Lomnice nad Popelkou

Dlouha trasa 47 km / 1230m
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2000 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 89

kategorie

DM39 11
DM39 73
DM49 12
DZ39

DZ39

DM49 89
DM49 82
DM39 68
DM39 13
DM50+ 80
DM29 14
DM39 15
DM50+ 16
DM49 62
DM39 67
DM49 17
DM49 18
DM50+ 19
DM49 20
DM49 21
DM39 63
DM29 79
DM49 87
DM49 22
DM49 23
DZ39 60
DM39 6
DM49 24
DM50+ 25
DM29 26
DM29 27
DM39 28
DM49 29
DM39 69
DM39 58
DM50+ 30
DM50+ 31
DM39 64
DM39 32
DM49 33
DM39 34
DM39 35
DM39 77
DM49 84
DM50+ 36
DM49 76
DM29 65
DM39 37
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno

BARTSCH TOMAS
BERGER TOMAS
BERNAT PAVEL

BLAZKOVA VENDULA
CESNAKOVA MILENA

DOBIAS DAVID
DOBRY PETR
DUDEK MICHAL
DUDEK TOMAS
DVORAK OTAKAR
ERLEBACH JAN
FIKAR MARTIN
FLEGL ALES

FUTO MICHAL
HAJEK JAN

HAJEK TOMAS
HLAVA JOSEF
HOLECEK PAVEL
HOLUBEC PAVEL
HROUDA MILAN
HRUSKA PETR
CHDOUPKA PETR
JANKU TOMAS
JAVUREK PETR
JEZEK ZDENEK
JUZOVA KATERINA
KALAS JAN
KANKA DAVID
KAUSKA PETR
KINDL LUKAS
KLUCH LUBOS
KOBR PATRIK
KOHL MARTIN
KOLESAR ROMAN
KORDiK TOMAS
KRAUS MIROSLAV
KROUPA MILAN
KULHAVY TOMAS
KYNDL JAKUB
LEBDUSKA JAN
MACAK MIROSLAV
MACH JOSEF
MARECEK JAN
MARECEK MARTIN
MATEJKA JOSEF
NOSEK RUDOLF
NOVAK MICHAL
NOVOTNY JAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
BROKER POINT PREMIUM JICIN
KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
SUPGIRLS
MALOJA - ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM
CSG TRI TEAM
RAJEC ALLIVICTUS
CK KOLO-PARK.CZ
CK KOLO-PARK.CZ
TRANS-BRODY
PRAHA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CASIAEXCALIBER RACING
SPORT TEAM HRADEK
AUTO L.S.R.
MTBO HRADEC KRALOVE
SKI KLUB 2009
SAZU.CZ
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
HRADEK NAD NISOU
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE
BEMANIAX BIKESALON
KASPER - SWIX TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
STRATOS AUTO - VELOCENTRUM
BIKEPART.CZ
KOZOJEDY
MTB TEAM HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
CYCOLOGY BIKE CULTURE
KROSS BIKERANCH
ENDURO CESKY RA|
KOLO-PARK.CZ
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
PRAHA KAMYK
LAZNE BELOHRAD
KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM
SKI BIKE CENTRUM CZ TEAM
KID ON BIKE
ALISY HRADEK

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

STRATOS AUTO-VELOCENTRUM
VTT

VUNE DREVA S.R.O.
VELOCENTRUM

VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

startovni listina

rocnik
1988
1987
1976
1996
1985
1977
1977
1982
1988
1962
1991
1983
1963
1974
1985
1974
1977
1961
1979
1977
1986
1992
1972
1977
1973
1991
1980
1979
1966
1990
2000
1984
1979
1988
1986
1966
1967
1988
1986
1975
1989
1988
1981
1974
1965
1970
1991
1986

Page 1/2



DZ39 8
DM49 38
DM49 88
DM50+ 39
DM29 40
DM49 Ly
DM29 42
DM39 43
DM49 59
DM29 5
DM39 74
DM39 75
DM39 44
DM49 45
DM39 66
DM39 83
DM50+ 47
DM49 46
DM50+ 48
DM49 49
DM50+ 70
DM49 85
DM49 4
DM39 72
DM50+ 86
DZ39 10
DM50+ 50
DM39 81
DM39 1
DM39 1
DM49 51
DM39 52
DM39 53
DM39 54
DM49 61
DM39 78
DM50+ 55
DM39 2
DM29 56
DM50+ 71
DM39 57
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PEKARKOVA VENDULA

PODZIMEK MILAN
POLAK MICHAL
RAK SLAVA
REISER MATE)
RITSCHL ERIK
RUZICKA ZBYNEK
RYBACEK MIROSLAV
RYGL LADISLAV
REHAK VIT
SKALICKY FILIP
SKALICKY MARTIN
SLADEK TOMAS
SLAVIK JOSEF
STEINER PETR
STRAKOS JAN
SIMUNEK JIRI
SIMONEK PETR
SIPKA TOMAS
SIROKY MICHAL
SOLC MIROSLAV
SROLL MAREK
STASTNY ROMAN
SUSTR LUKAS
TOMAN LUBOS
TURYNOVA HANA
TYPLT PAVEL
VANEK VLADIMIR
VANICEK VOJTECH
VANICEK VOJTECH
VASICEK ROMAN
VEJDELEK ALES
VITVAR MARTIN
VOJTECH VRATISLAV
VONDRA MARTIN
VTiPIL RADEK
ZDENEK RICHARD
ZELENY ONDRE)
ZEMAN DAVID
ZVOCE DAVID
ZAK JAROMIR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ALIVEONTHEMOON, KASPER SWIX TEAM

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

ALFA TEAM HORICE

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
HS BRDY

SPORT PAUDERA STARE SPLAVY
ALSET RACING TEAM
VRCHLABI

KOA

CHRASTAVA

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
NKT KABLO

AUTO L.S.R.

BEKO BIKE TEAM

BOS TEAM

BOS TEAM

PRO-MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
SPINNING LOMNICE
PRAHA 8
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
ALSET RACING TEAM
CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ
NETVORICE

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
HSK CYCLING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ZAAK TEAM

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
ZELEZNICE

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
GHOST TEAM

KBELY CYCLING TEAM
DECATHLON CZECH CYCLING TEAM
BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM
AUTO ISR

ZAAK TEAM

1983
1975
1977
1965
1996
1977
1991
1987
1976
1994
1986
1985
1988
1976
1985
1983
1969
1973
1962
1979
1964
1978
1979
1984
1969
1990
1966
1983
1985
1985
1974
1988
1987
1982
1974
1983
1966
1982
1992
1968
1982
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